FiLs En

Kokotiedot / dimensions:

Ulko-9 / outside-O:
65/ mm

Sisa-@ / inside-9:
21 /21 mm
Korkeus / height:
77,5 mm

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

SEAT IBIZA
IBIZA
SKODA FABIA
PRAKTIK
ROOMSTER
VW POLO

CFWA
CFWA
CFWA
CFWA
CFWA
CFWA

MU 1267

i Tyyppi / type:
Oljynsuodatinpatruunat / Cartridge oil filters

04/10
06/10
05/10
03/10
03/10
10/09



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

AL-FILTER: ALO8715

BOSCH: F026407144

FILTRON: OE688/1, WL7489

FRAM: CH11266

HENGST: E21101HD208, E211HD229
MAHLE-KNECHT: 0X422D

MANN & HUMMEL: HU7017z

PURFLUX: L508

VAG / VW-AUDI: 03P115466, 03P115562



